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Appelt
Cords
Wenzel

von Maydell
Kaubisch
Schafer
Meiler
Schulz
Schubel
Zimmermann
Gienau
Partheymliller
Witt

Haller
Quint
Mittmann
Rutsch

Kroll
Gindhart
Schréder
Schmiedel
Traenckner
Rudolph
Britz
Dienert
Hoffmann

Schwitzer

Schrmid

Neumidiller

powered by rad-net.de

Vorname
Leo
Ludwig
Marvin
Bruno
Carlo
Brandon
Martin
Christopher
Michael
Georg
Jan-Cedric
Toni

Leon Mauricé
Patrick
Lukas
Steffen
Jonas
Dominik
Florian
Raphael
Sebastian
Bjorn

Poul
Jasper
Raphael
Julius

Simon

Lisa

5. ENTEGA City Cross Cup - Deutsche Radcross Meisterschaft 2011

UCI-Code

GER19970526
GER19971104
GER19970109
GER19970119
GER19970714
GER19971118
GER19980319
GER19970902
GER19971031
GER19971011
GER19971101
GER19970104
GER19981125
GER19970709
GER19970404
GER19970820
GER19980124
GER19970805
GER19970224
GER19971014
GER19970217
GER19980913
GER19981211
GER19981123
GER19980223
GER19970830
GER19970904

GER19980714
GER19970207

Startliste Rennen 5 - Schiiler U15

Verein Lizenz 2011

RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.

Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.

RSC Wiesbaden e.V.

RC Kleinmachnow e.V. ja
RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.

Harburger RG e.V.

TSV Oberammergau 1861 e.V. - Radsport -

RC Kleinmachnow e.V. ja
VFR Herpersdorf

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg e.V.

RSC le loup KdéIn-Rath e.V.

TV Redwitz e.V. 1891 - Radsport -

RC Kleinmachnow e.V. ja
RSC Ingolstadt e.V.

RSV Peitz e.V.

TuS Bramsche e.V.

TV Dorf-Erbach e.V. - Radsport -

RSC Uberherrn-Saar e.V.

TSV Oberammergau 1861 e.V. - Radsport -

RC Kleinmachnow e.V. ja
RSV 54 Venusberg e.V. ja
RSC Wiesbaden e.V.

Radteam Copenick

Radlerfreunde Homburg e.V.

RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V.

RSG Buchenau ja
RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RCKleinmachnow-e - ja
SV DJK Kolbermoor e.V. - Radsport -
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13
14
15
16
17
20
21
22
23
24
25
39
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